TEAM STANDINGS FOR MOORHEAD BILLIARDS TUESDAY 8 BALL

Team

Division: 1

FLIP IT

ALWAYS 2ND

NEW HITMEN
STICKMEN

LOW MAN BUYS
NEVER A DOUBT
YOUNG GUNS

WYLD STALLYNS
SWING N A MISS
KENNYS DIAMONDS
Division: 2

TEAM ODEGA
RICHMEN

POCKET POSSE

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS
SHUT UP RYAN
SMOOTH STROKERS
2 STIX 2 HOLES
MOODY CUES

M CUBED

Round

Win$%

75.
61.
59.
54.
51.
44 .
40.
38.
36.
34.

76.
74 .
66.
62.
50.
33.
31.
31.
22.
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8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Total Points:

Player

2 STIX 2 HOLES
DON HURLBUT
CASIDY HEILMAN
NICOLE ANDERSON
JASON BERG
HUNTER LAUTT

Team Totals:

Average
Points
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.63
.56
.13
.83
.25
.00

Round
Wins

27.
22.
21.
19.
18.
12.
14.
10.
13.
12.
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27.
20.
18.
22.
18.
9.0
11.
11.5
6.0
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)]

Games

32
32
32
24

128

Round
Losses

9.0
14.
14.
16.
17.
15.
21.
l6.
23.
23.
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13.
18.
18.
24.
24.
21.
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Wins

Rounds

36
36
36
36
36
27
36
27
36
36

36
27
27
36
36
27
36
36
27

Total
Points

244
210
196
188
58
896

Total
Points

1031
954
929
917
909
632
864
643
827
892

1079
771
669
958
952
658
896
850
612

Consecutive
Wins
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Wins

81
73
74
63
70
46
59
40
48
54

90
57
42
65
65
42
56
59
36

TR

wor okr

Total
Games

128
128
128
128
128
96
128
96
128
128

128
96
96

128

128
96

128

128
96
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Player

ALWAYS 2ND
SAM GRAVSETH
JOE HEILMAN
TODD BAUMGART
MIKE KELNER

Team Totals:

FLIP IT

RORY HENDRICKSON
LUCAS LAUTT

CORY WHEELER
TAYLOR HALVORSON
KRIS JOHNSON

Team Totals:

KENNYS DIAMONDS
KENNY BELGARDE
GREG BORGEN
JEREMY THOMSON
DOUG VANYO

Team Totals:

LOW MAN BUYS
MARC OELSLAGER
DOUG OTTERSON
TREVOR TAPPE
DALLAS LOFF
BRAD URLAUB
ADAM STRAND

Team Totals:

M CUBED

MIKE KINGSLEY
MIKE WILLIAMS
MIKE BENSON
BRIAN MCFARLAND
JASON TOLLEFSON
BILL BODIN

Team Totals:

Average
Points
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.81
.63
.31
.06
.45

.38
.28
.47
.25
.63
.05

.25
.88
.66
.09
.72

.78
.84
.79
.13
.75
.63
.10

.88
.33
.19
.50
.00
.50
.38

Games

32
32
32
32
128

32
32
32
24

128

32
32
32
32
128

24
24
16
16

96

Wins

21
19
16
17
73

23
21
16
16

Total
Points

250
244
234
226
954

268
265
239
198
61
1031

232
220
213
195
860

281
219
163
147
54
45
909

165
128
115
88
72
44
612

Consecutive
Wins
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Player

MOODY CUES

LYLE DAVIS

DENNIS MCGARRY
TRISH MCGARRY
NEAL QUALEY

JOE

BRIDGIT KILGORE
LYNN MCGARRY

JOHN LUTHERAN ITI

Team Totals:

NEVER A DOUBT
WILL BUCHANAN
ADAM STRAND
TRAVIS VANSICKLE
BRIAN LEE

DAVE KEMMER

Team Totals:

NEW HITMEN
JAKOB MOEN
DARREN MOEN
BRUCE WHEELER
RYAN LEIBL

Team Totals:

POCKET POSSE
JOE NISTLER

NICK BUTLER

JON NISTLER

TANYA

PETE NISTLER
JORDAN DAHL

Team Totals:

Average
Points
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.00
.67
.83
.50
.75
.75
.25
.00
.64

.88
.38
.33
.75
.75
.58

.16
.38
.28
.22
.26

.50
.46
.29
.63
.38
.88
.97

Games

32
32
32
32
128

Wins

Total
Points

288
184
116
72
70
46
42
32
850

165
153
152
108
54
632

261
236
233
199
929

204
155
151
61
59
39
669

Consecutive
Wins
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Player

RICHMEN
RICHARD HEUER
JASON JEROME
RICK PHILLIPS
SHAUN JOHNSON
CRAIG CLINE
LUTHER HINTON

Team Totals:

SHUT UP RYAN
RYAN HOLMES

JON STAGE

PAT CONLON
BILLY PHILLIPS
BRYAN HUGHES
JASON TOLLEFSON

Team Totals:

SMOOTH STROKERS
DARREN BINKLEY
DALE GEISELHART
CHRISTINE KNUDSON
CHRISTINA WEBER

Team Totals:

STICKMEN

MATT BORSTAD
GLENN HENRIKSON
RONNIE BRODERSON
SAM MATUSKA

JOSH REEL

Team Totals:

Average
Points
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.00
.88
.38
.44
.63
.50
.03

.84
.53
.34
.44
.13
.13
.44

.75
.63
.46
.58
.85

.53
.09
.84
.08
.50
.16

Games

24
24
16
16

96

24
24
24
24
96

32
32
32
24

128

Wins

14
12

42

18
16
15
10

Total
Points

192
189
134
119
77
60
771

251
241
235
119
57
49
952

186
183
155
134
658

241
2277
219
170
60
917

Consecutive
Wins
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Player

SWING N A MISS
CASEY ANDERSON
KEVIN ERNST
SCOTT WANG
RYAN MARCHAND

Team Totals:

TEAM ODEGA
WADE ODEGAARD
JOE DAHLIN
GARY SANDEEN
TERRY ERICKSON
DAVE MOLLINS

Team Totals:

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS
CODY PAJARI

TODD HOCUM

MIKE WEATHERLY
APOLLO VALLERAMOS

Team Totals:

WYLD STALLYNS
ANDY THOMAS

JIM SLATTERY
JEREMIAH JOHNSON
TONY RICKERT
BILL BODIN

Team Totals:

YOUNG GUNS
DEVIN BUSH

Alex Johnson
CAMERON REZAC
KURTIS MCCONN
JEFF SCHELINDER
MIKE BENSON

Team Totals:

Average
Points
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.59
.28
.16
.81
.46

.16
.56
.33
.46
.81
.43

.63
.91
.25
.16
.48

.42
.58
.08
.75
.63
.70

.44
.03
.88
.58
.38
.38
.75

Games

32
32
32
32
128

32
32
24
24
16
128

32
32
32
32
128

24
24
24
16

96

Wins

18
11
10

26
19
20
13
12

23
19
15

17
11
11
12

59

Total
Points

243
201
197
186
827

293
242
224
179
141
1079

276
253
232
197
958

178
158
146
124
37
643

238
193
165
158
67
43
864

Consecutive
Wins
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8 Ball games, sorted by Total Points:

Player

WADE ODEGAARD
LYLE DAVIS
MARC OELSLAGER
CODY PAJARI
RORY HENDRICKSON
LUCAS LAUTT
JAKOB MOEN
TODD HOCUM
RYAN HOLMES
SAM GRAVSETH
JOE HEILMAN
DON HURLBUT
CASEY ANDERSON
JOE DAHLIN
MATT BORSTAD
JON STAGE

CORY WHEELER
DEVIN BUSH
DARREN MOEN
PAT CONLON
TODD BAUMGART
BRUCE WHEELER
KENNY BELGARDE
MIKE WEATHERLY
GLENN HENRIKSON
MIKE KELNER
GARY SANDEEN
GREG BORGEN
DOUG OTTERSON
RONNIE BRODERSON
JEREMY THOMSON
CASIDY HEILMAN
JOE NISTLER
KEVIN ERNST

Team

TEAM ODEGA
MOODY CUES

LOW MAN BUYS

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS
FLIP IT

FLIP IT

NEW HITMEN

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS
SHUT UP RYAN
ALWAYS 2ND
ALWAYS 2ND

2 STIX 2 HOLES
SWING N A MISS
TEAM ODEGA
STICKMEN

SHUT UP RYAN
FLIP IT

YOUNG GUNS

NEW HITMEN

SHUT UP RYAN
ALWAYS 2ND

NEW HITMEN
KENNYS DIAMONDS
WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS
STICKMEN

ALWAYS 2ND
TEAM ODEGA
KENNYS DIAMONDS
LOW MAN BUYS
STICKMEN

KENNYS DIAMONDS
2 STIX 2 HOLES
POCKET POSSE
SWING N A MISS

Average
Points
.16
.00
.78
.63
.38
.28
.16
.91
.84
.81
.63
.63
.59
.56
.53
.53
.47
.44
.38
.34
.31
.28
.25
.25
.09
.06
.33
.88
.84
.84
.66
.56
.50
.28

NeJ

Oy 00O O O OO O O VW I J J J 39 9 9 9 9 9949999999300 00 0o 0o oo

Games

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
32
32
32
32
32
24
32

Wins

26
26
25
23
23
21
21
19
18
21
19
19
18
19
18
16
16
17
19
18
16
18
16
15
16
17
20
15
16
15
11
13
16
11

Total
Points
293
288
281
276
268
265
261
253
251
250
244
244
243
242
241
241
239
238
236
235
234
233
232
232
2277
226
224
220
219
219
213
210
204
201

Consecutive
Wins
10
7
8
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Player

RYAN LEIBL
TAYLOR HALVORSON
APOLLO VALLERAMOS
SCOTT WANG
NICOLE ANDERSON
DOUG VANYO

Alex Johnson
RICHARD HEUER
JASON JEROME
JASON BERG

RYAN MARCHAND
DARREN BINKLEY
DENNIS MCGARRY
DALE GEISELHART
TERRY ERICKSON
ANDY THOMAS

SAM MATUSKA

WILL BUCHANAN
MIKE KINGSLEY
CAMERON REZAC
TREVOR TAPPE

JIM SLATTERY
KURTIS MCCONN
CHRISTINE KNUDSON
NICK BUTLER
ADAM STRAND
TRAVIS VANSICKLE
JON NISTLER
DALLAS LOFF
JEREMIAH JOHNSON
DAVE MOLLINS
CHRISTINA WEBER
RICK PHILLIPS
MIKE WILLIAMS
TONY RICKERT
BILLY PHILLIPS
SHAUN JOHNSON
TRISH MCGARRY

Team

NEW HITMEN
FLIP IT

WE STIL HAVE DA RUNS

SWING N A MISS
2 STIX 2 HOLES
KENNYS DIAMONDS
YOUNG GUNS
RICHMEN

RICHMEN

2 STIX 2 HOLES
SWING N A MISS
SMOOTH STROKERS
MOODY CUES
SMOOTH STROKERS
TEAM ODEGA
WYLD STALLYNS
STICKMEN

NEVER A DOUBT

M CUBED

YOUNG GUNS

LOW MAN BUYS
WYLD STALLYNS
YOUNG GUNS
SMOOTH STROKERS
POCKET POSSE
NEVER A DOUBT
NEVER A DOUBT
POCKET POSSE
LOW MAN BUYS
WYLD STALLYNS
TEAM ODEGA
SMOOTH STROKERS
RICHMEN

M CUBED

WYLD STALLYNS
SHUT UP RYAN
RICHMEN

MOODY CUES

Average
Points

6.22
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.25
.16
.16
.13
.09
.03
.00
.88
.83
.81
.75
.67
.63
.46
.42
.08
.88
.88
.88
.79
.58
.58
.46
.46
.38
.33
.29
.13
.08
.81
.58
.38
.33
.75
.44
.44
.83

Games

32
24
32
32
32
32
32
24
24
24
32
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
24
16
24
16
16
16
24

Wins

16
16
8
10
6
12
11
13
13
14
9
14
16
12
13
12
10
13
10
11
14

Total
Points
199
198
197
197
196
195
193
192
189
188
186
186
184
183
179
178
170
165
165
165
163
158
158
155
155
153
152
151
147
146
141
134
134
128
124
119
119
116

Consecutive
Wins
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Player

MIKE BENSON
BRIAN LEE

BRIAN MCFARLAND
CRAIG CLINE
JASON TOLLEFSON
NEAL QUALEY

JOE

JEFF SCHELINDER
KRIS JOHNSON
TANYA

LUTHER HINTON
JOSH REEL

PETE NISTLER
HUNTER LAUTT
BRYAN HUGHES
BRAD URLAUB
DAVE KEMMER
JASON TOLLEFSON
BRIDGIT KILGORE
ADAM STRAND
BILL BODIN

MIKE BENSON
LYNN MCGARRY
JORDAN DAHL
BILL BODIN

JOHN LUTHERAN ITI

Team

M CUBED
NEVER A DOUBT
M CUBED
RICHMEN

M CUBED

MOODY CUES
MOODY CUES
YOUNG GUNS
FLIP IT
POCKET POSSE
RICHMEN
STICKMEN
POCKET POSSE
2 STIX 2 HOLES
SHUT UP RYAN
LOwW MAN BUYS
NEVER A DOUBT
SHUT UP RYAN
MOODY CUES
LOwW MAN BUYS
M CUBED

YOUNG GUNS
MOODY CUES
POCKET POSSE
WYLD STALLYNS
MOODY CUES

Average
Points
.19
.75
.50
.63
.00
.50
.75
.38
.63
.63
.50
.50
.38
.25
.13
.75
.75
.13
.75
.63
.50
.38
.25
.88
.63
.00
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Total
Points
115
108
88
77
72
72
70
67
61
61
60
60
59
58
57
54
54
49
46
45
44
43
42
39
37
32

Consecutive
Wins
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